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Name Company / Department 
 

 
Email Address 

 
Lekeshia Baker 

 
Dept of Purchasing & Contracting 

 
 

lbaker@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
Korita Slaton 

 

 
Dept of Purchasing & Contracting 

 
dekalbfirstlsbe@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
Karl Adkins 

 

 
DeKalb Work Source 

 
        fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 
 

Roger Young 

 
Sanitation 

 
rlyoung@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
 

                            Tina Phan 
 

 
          
                            Sanitation  

 

 
tphan@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
                           Erik Lentz 

 
       

SA Recycling 
 

 
            elentz@sarecycling.com        
 

mailto:fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov
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                     Michael Green 

 

 
              Green Diamond Waste Management 

 
         mike@greendiamondwaste.com 

                    
                 
                    John Mann 

 
          Watershed Management 

 

 
 jamann@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
         
                Nicole Sullivan 
 

 
        Fleet Maintenance 

 
        nlsullivan@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 
               Pete Leonetti 

 
          Mark L Farms, LLC 

               pete.leonetti1@gmail.com 

 
            Demetria Allen 
 

 
          Roads & Drainage 

 dfchambliss@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
 


